You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1606 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 30th - 31st October 2019

Westminster VI Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M® [ B | con| Lab [ M | Remain| Leave | Male | Female |18-24|25.49| 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf|Midiands/f yo | scotiand
Dem | Party Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1606 | 438 | 273 | 210 | 146 |530]496] 90 | 618 662 777 829 | 177 | 676|382 | 371 | 915 | 691 193 536 347 392 138
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Which of the following do you think are the most
important issues facing the country at this time?
Please tick up to three.
Britain leaving the EU 64 68 81 57 71 87 | 79 65 68 67 79 70 66 62 64 71 75| 71 63 67 69 66 70 67
Crime 11 28 36 25 20 33 |36 23 12 20 36 29 28 18 26 33 32| 25 32 31 29 30 30 12
Defence and security 8 12 2 5 14 13 4 2 5 12 8 7 7 5 6 14 8 8 5 8 8 9 8
Education 19 14 9 20 21 5 9 19 22 20 9 13 15 21 16 9 11| 16 10 16 14 12 12 16
Family life & childcare 5 4 1 5 2 5 2 5 4 3 2 3 5 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 2 5 5 3
Health 45 40 32 54 52 26 | 33 53 55 49 35 33 46 24 40 46 41| 42 37 32 42 39 41 41
Housing 17 14 12 23 13 6 10 16 13 15 10 14 14 12 15 15 11| 13 15 21 13 11 14 15
Immigration & Asylum 35 22 33 7 7 54 |35 13 9 7 39 22 22 10 16 24 35| 19 26 19 23 22 23 18
Pensions 10 5 6 4 5 2 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 1 4 7 6 5 6 2 6 4 7 5
Tax 5 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 2 6 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 4
The economy 34 25 30 24 28 19 | 30 23 33 32 22 31 20 21 25 25 28| 29 20 27 23 27 23 29
The environment 8 25 12 36 46 7 15 33 40 37 15 24 26 39 27 24 17| 29 21 27 25 26 23 31
Transport 2 2 2 1 3 1 1 1 5 2 2 3 1 3 1 3 2 2 2 0 3 1 2 3
Welfare benefits 15 9 5 17 7 6 5 13 9 8 8 7 10 3 100 9 9 7 10 7 6 10 10 11
None of these 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 0 1 1 1
Don’tknow 4 3 1 1 0 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 4 1 3 2 1 2 4 2 3 5 3 4
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